
Coaches:

Matthew Mastropietro

Deposit
(B) V Baseball (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 25, 2022 Fri Scrimmage @ Windsor 4:30
PM

Windsor High
School Baseball
Field

NL

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
9-7 W @ Chenango Valley 4:45

PM
7:00
PM

CV - HS Baseball
Field NL

Apr 2, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Downsville
(Walton/Downsville)

11:00
AM Downsville School NL

POSTPONED Apr
2, 2022 Sat Regular Season Candor (SVEC

EAGLES)
4:30
PM

Warner Field
(Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit

NL

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Regular Season Delaware Academy 4:30
PM

Warner Field
(Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit

L

POSTPONED Apr
6, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Seton Catholic

Central
5:30
PM

7:30
PM Conlon Field NL

Apr 8, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Walton 4:30
PM

Walton HS
baseball field L

Apr 12, 2022 Tue Regular Season Morris
(Morris/Edmeston)

4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park NL

Apr 13, 2022 Wed Regular Season
@ Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
EAGLES)

12:00
PM Alderman Fields L

POSTPONED Apr
13, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Seton Catholic

Central
4:30
PM

6:30
PM Conlon Field NL

POSTPONED Apr
14, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Chenango Forks 4:30

PM
High School -
Baseball Field #1 NL

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Regular Season Afton 4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park L

Apr 21, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
2-0 W Greene 4:30

PM
Hancock
Firemans Park L

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Regular Season Tioga 11:00
AM

Warner Field
(Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit

NL

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Unadilla Valley
(UV)

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
10-6 W

Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin)

4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park L

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Bainbridge
Guilford

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
10-5 W @ Harpursville 5:00

PM TBD L

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular Season Susquehanna
Community School

4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park NL

CANCELLED May
3, 2022 Tue Regular Season Oxford 4:30

PM TBD L

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Sidney 4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball field L

May 10, 2022 Tue
Regular Season
(MAC
Tournament)

TBD 4:30
PM TBD L

May 12, 2022 Thu
Regular Season
(MAC
Tournament)

TBD 4:30
PM TBD L



May 12, 2022 Thu

Regular Season
(MAC
Championship) 
1-0 W

Greene 4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball field NL

May 19, 2022 Thu Scrimmage @ Windsor 5:00
PM

Windsor High
School Baseball
Field

NL

May 23, 2022 Mon
Post-Season
(Section 4 Round
2)

Sharon Springs
(CVS-SS)

4:30
PM

Deposit Baseball
Field (Warner
Field)

NL

May 25, 2022 Wed Post-Season TBD 4:30
PM TBD NL

May 25, 2022 Wed Post-Season Morris
(Morris/Edmeston)

4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park NL

May 27, 2022 Fri Post-Season Afton 4:30
PM

Sidney HS
baseball field NL

Jun 4, 2022 Sat
Post-Season
(Class D
Regional )

Morrisville-Eaton 1:00
PM

UEHS Athletic
Spaces NL
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